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Product sheet

LCS³ LEGRAND

Set of 12 quick-connect connector OM3-OM4 multi-

mode connector LC PC 50/125µm 900/250µm

REF. 032271   |  EAN. 3414970958518

> Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics

OM3/OM4 multi-mode

Connector LC OM3 50/125μm, 900/250μm

Aqua

Recommendation / Restriction

Preparation to be done with tool case ref. 032270. For 250

μm fibre optic use dedicated tubes, delivered with the

connector, typical IL multimode OM3/OM4 = 0.1 db.

Compliant with IEC 61754-20.

The product's benefits

Installation

Easy to connect, reliable and reusable up to 5 times.

Enable the locking of the fibre optic inside the

connector. No glue or polishing required.

Usage

Can be installed on 900 μm fibre optics
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